Data Sheet
ASM3-SxDx-xxxxH
3W 3535 Surface Mount LED
Description
The Broadcom® 3535 surface mount LEDs are
energy-efficient LEDs that can be driven at high driving
current and able to dissipate heat efficiently resulting in a
better performance in reliability. Its low profile package

3
ASM3-SxDx-xxxxH Data Sheet 3W 3535 Surface Mount LED
Part Numbering System
Part Number Example
ASM3-S3D0-ALN0H
A S M 3 - S x1 x2 x3 - x4 x5 x6 x7 x8
Code Description Option
x1 Color 3 Far Red
D Deep Red
L Royal Blue
W Cool White
x2 Viewing Angle D 130°
x3 ESD Protection 0 Without Zener Protection (for AlInGaP dice only)
1 With Zener Protection (for InGaN dice only)
x4 Dice Technology A AlInGaP
N InGaN
x5 Minimum Flux Bin Refer to Radiant Flux/Luminous Flux Bin Limits (CAT) table
x6 Maximum Flux Bin
x7 Color Bin Option – Far Red, Deep Red, and Royal Blue 0 Full Distribution
C 3 and 4 only
D 4 and 5 only
E 5 and 6 only
J 3, 4, and 5 only
K 4, 5, and 6 only
Color Bin Option - Cool White H 6500K
x8 Test Option H Test Current = 350 mA
x1: 3 – Far Red color
x2: D – 130° viewing angle
x3: 0 – Without Zener Protection (for AlInGaP dice only)
x4: A – AlInGaP dice
x5: L – Minimum radiant flux bin L
x6: N – Maximum radiant flux bin N
x7: 0 – Full color distribution
x8: H – Test current = 350 mA
Broadcom ASM3-SxDx-xxxxH-DS100
4
ASM3-SxDx-xxxxH Data Sheet 3W 3535 Surface Mount LED
Bin Information
Luminous Flux Bin Limits (CAT)
Tolerance = ±12%
Radiant Flux Bin Limits (CAT)
Tolerance = ±12%
Color Bin Limits (BIN)
Tolerance = ±1.0nm
Bin ID
Luminous Flux, V (lm)
Min. Max.
Cool White
P 115.0 127.0
Q 127.0 140.0
R 140.0 154.0
Bin ID
Radiant Flux, e (mW)
Min. Max.
Far Red, Deep Red and Royal Blue
L 230 280
M 280 330
N 330 380
P 380 430
Q 430 480
R 480 530
S 530 610
T 610 705
Bin ID
Peak Wavelength, p (nm)
Min. Max.
Royal Blue
3 440 445
4 445 450
5 450 455
6 455 460
Deep Red
— 650 670